Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:

Ime artikla:

Dedija verzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

57.002.50-XXL
REGATA

REGATA, vetrovka, zelena
57.008 REGATTA KIDS
0.212 kg

0.2416 kg

245

50/5/1

0.4 mx0.3 mx0.57 m
12.08 kg
8605025613734
620140100000

171



